
KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 348 Class: PtHA WDRWA AM W/T Disc Rail Western 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Paige Horstman
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - OEND89

2019

Wild Invites Only

PtHA - 159892

Paige Horstman

PtHA - OEND89

89

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

89 89

3rd Judge: 

89

4th Judge: 

891

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 349 Class: PtHA WDRWAB AM W/T Disc Rail Western Solid 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421
2019

Vital Signs Are Hot

PtHA - 163172

Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421

5

1

S
Jan I Whittlesey
Ravensdale, WA
PtHA - 34296

2006

Chasing Gold

PtHA - 160377

Jan I Whittlesey

PtHA - 34296

33

3

S

Rachel Nicole Jecker
Seattle, WA
PtHA - 86966

2018

I Slept In

PtHA - 160378

Rachel Nicole Jecker

PtHA - 86966

45

4

N

Charmayne Garrison
Rainier, WA
PtHA - 94658

2010

Hot N Magic

PtHA - 158341

Meghan Murphy

PtHA - EW46

46

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

33
5

45
46

5
33
46
45

3rd Judge: 

5
33
46
45

4th Judge: 

45
33
46
5

1
2
3
4

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 350 Class: PtHA DRW7 Open Disciplined Rail Western 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Elsie Camille Brown

PtHA - 62823

11

2

S
Angela Nemjo
La Center, WA
PtHA - 52211

2002

Go Bey Bee Go

PtHA - 113080

Angela Nemjo

PtHA - 52211

737

3

S

Liisa Tischer
Astoria, OR
PtHA - 91490

2016

Now Thats A Cowboy

PtHA - 150999

Liisa Tischer

PtHA - 91490

193

4

S

Jean Garcia
Orting, WA
PtHA - 27094

2017

EPR Simply Fabulous

PtHA - 152938

Jean Garcia

PtHA - 27094

18

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

737
11

193
18

11
18

737
193

3rd Judge: 

11
737
193
18

4th Judge: 

11
193
737
18

1
2
3
4

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 352 Class: PtHA DRWY3 YA Disciplined Rail Western 18 & Un 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Timothy M Wigren
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 29325

2001

Tuhotmidun Eclipse

PtHA - 112336

Maddox D Swenson

PtHA - 87128

59

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

59 59

3rd Judge: 

59

4th Judge: 

591

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 354 Class: PtHA DRWA AM Western Discipline Rail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

2

S
Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943
2016

Whata Total Diva

PtHA - 156904

Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943

79

3

S

Angela Nemjo
La Center, WA
PtHA - 52211

2002

Go Bey Bee Go

PtHA - 113080

Angela Nemjo

PtHA - 52211

737

4

C

Sharon Hedlund
Auburn, WA
PtHA - 78862

2014

Envy My Moonlite

PtHA - 150728

Kalah R Hedlund

PtHA - 79463

227

5

S
Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821
2013

Im A Lil Bit Fancy

PtHA - 158787

Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821

543

6

S
Sharon Hedlund
Auburn, WA
PtHA - 78862

2017

Invite After Dark

PtHA - 155217

Sharon Hedlund

PtHA - 78862

637

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

79
11

227
737
637
543

11
227
79

637
737
543

3rd Judge: 

79
737
11

543
227
637

4th Judge: 

11
543
737
79

227
637

1
2
3
4
5
6

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 355 Class: PtHA DRWAB AM Western Disc Rail Solid Reg 19 & Ov 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

G
Russelle Graf
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - 119404

2012

Watchin A Wizard

PtHA - 155958

Kaylie Ryen Graf

PtHA - 93625

21

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

21 21

3rd Judge: 

21

4th Judge: 

211

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 356 Class: OTAB WTHM15 All Breed W/T Horsemanship 15 & Ov 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Adeline Dams
Stanwood, WA2010

Luxxurious Adeline Dams369

2

S

Sofiah Filippini
Redmond, OR

ANB Choclates Finale Sofiah Filippini50

3

S
Chelsea Jung

2021

Makin Me Dominate Chelsea Jung85

4

S

Bree Anna Cowdrey

2019

Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Anna Cowdrey5

5

S
Cathy/Carrie Nichols
Tumwater, WA2020

See Ya Sweetheart Carrie M Nichols39

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

50
369

5
85
39

369
50
5

85
39

3rd Judge: 

369
50
85
5

39

4th Judge: 

85
369
50
5

39

1
2
3
4
5

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 357 Class: OTAB WTHM14 All Breed W/T Horsemanship 14 & Un 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Willoweve Douros
Burien, WA2014

Your Only Worry Norah Anne Lane47

2

S

Kiersten Tjaarda

2011

Sensational Gus Kiersten Tjaarda84

3

C
Andrew Michel

2017

A Light N The Dark Brooklyn Michel93

4

C

Isabella Wagner

2017

Gota Lota Tiger Isabella Wagner95

5

N
Wendy Peterson
Pt Angeles, WA2012

Watch For The Roses Brooke Taylor323

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

47
93
84
95

323

47
84
95
93

323

3rd Judge: 

47
84
95
93

323

4th Judge: 

47
84
93
95

323

1
2
3
4
5

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 358 Class: PtHA WSSEA AM W/T Western Horsemanship 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Rachel Nicole Jecker
Seattle, WA
PtHA - 86966

2018

I Slept In

PtHA - 160378

Rachel Nicole Jecker

PtHA - 86966

45

2

S
Paige Horstman
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - OEND89

2019

Wild Invites Only

PtHA - 159892

Paige Horstman

PtHA - OEND89

89

3

P

Elsie Camille Brown
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 62823

2001

CMF Single Sensation

PtHA - 107720

Christine Guenther

PtHA - 68080

77

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

89
45
77

45
89
77

3rd Judge: 

45
89
77

4th Judge: 

45
89
77

1
2
3

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 359 Class: PtHA WSSEAB AM W/T Western HMS Solid Reg 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Rachel Nicole Jecker
Seattle, WA
PtHA - 86966

2018

I Slept In

PtHA - 160378

Rachel Nicole Jecker

PtHA - 86966

45

2

S
Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421
2019

Vital Signs Are Hot

PtHA - 163172

Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421

5

3

S

Jan I Whittlesey
Ravensdale, WA
PtHA - 34296

2006

Chasing Gold

PtHA - 160377

Jan I Whittlesey

PtHA - 34296

33

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

5
45
33

45
5

33

3rd Judge: 

45
5

33

4th Judge: 

45
5

33

1
2
3

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 360 Class: PtHA WSSEY YA W/T Western HMS 10 & Un 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Zachary J.D. Taylor

PtHA - 8083176
2006

Check This Sensation

PtHA - WDWA24-07

Grace Taylor

PtHA - 89086

74

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

74 74

3rd Judge: 

74

4th Judge: 

741

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 362 Class: PtHA WSSEY2 YA W/T Western HMS 11-18 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Willoweve Douros
Burien, WA
PtHA - 84491

2014

Your Only Worry

PtHA - 147511

Norah Anne Lane

PtHA - 86887

47

2

L
Adeline Dams
Stanwood, WA
PtHA - 85503

2010

Luxxurious

PtHA - 158375

Anna Moore

PtHA - 88076

369

3

S

Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR
PtHA - 86358

2019

One Roan Asset

PtHA - 160353

Emma I Peters

PtHA - 86358

319

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

47
369
319

47
369
319

3rd Judge: 

47
369
319

4th Judge: 

47
369
319

1
2
3

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 363 Class: PtHA WSSEY3 YA W/T Western HMS 11-18 Solid 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Sofiah Filippini
Redmond, OR
PtHA - 95703

ANB Choclates Finale

PtHA - 674788

Sofiah Filippini

PtHA - 95703

50

2

C
Andrew Michel

PtHA - 95798
2017

A Light N The Dark

PtHA - 164275

Brooklyn Michel

PtHA - 95797

93

2

C

Isabella Wagner

PtHA - 95796
2017

Gota Lota Tiger

PtHA - 683112

Isabella Wagner

PtHA - 95796

95

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

50
93
95

50
93
95

3rd Judge: 

50
95
93

4th Judge: 

50
95
93

1
2
3

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 364 Class: OTAB HMSO All Breed Horsemanship All Ages/Types 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 3rd Judge: 4th Judge: 

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 15

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 365 Class: PtHA SSE11 AM Western Horsemanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943
2016

Whata Total Diva

PtHA - 156904

Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943

79

2

S
Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821
2013

Im A Lil Bit Fancy

PtHA - 158787

Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821

543

3

S

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

3

S

Sharon Hedlund
Auburn, WA
PtHA - 78862

2017

Invite After Dark

PtHA - 155217

Sharon Hedlund

PtHA - 78862

637

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

79
543
637
11

79
543
11

637

3rd Judge: 

79
543
11

637

4th Judge: 

543
79

637
11

1
2
3
4

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 16

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 366 Class: PtHA SSEAB AM Western HMS Solid Registry 19 & Ov 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

G
Russelle Graf
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - 119404

2012

Watchin A Wizard

PtHA - 155958

Kaylie Ryen Graf

PtHA - 93625

21

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

21 21

3rd Judge: 

21

4th Judge: 

211

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/13/2024 Page: 17

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 369 Class: OTAB RRP All Breed Ranch Rail West Plsr 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Keely Steeber

2016

Pf November Rain Keely Steeber88

2

S

Rachel Nastelin

2008

Holly Woodcutter Rachel Nastelin94

3

S
Michelle Fanning
Kent, WA2019

Ss Wheres My Prize Michelle Fanning803

4

S

Andrew Macdonald

2017

Mighty Mouse Caitlyn MacDonald828

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

94
88

803
828

88
803
94

828

3rd Judge: 

88
803
94

828

4th Judge: 

88
94

803
828

1
2
3
4

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND


